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Women / XB / Jr B2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jemma James254
Elite Fitness

9.700 9.500 9.6509.550 38.400
1 1T 1T 2 1 

1 

Isabel Benitez258
Katy Kips

9.425 9.500 9.6759.550 38.150
7 1T 1T 1 2 

2 

Allison Eckford264
WCC

9.525 9.400 9.4009.350 37.675
4 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Lucy Willis268
Discover

9.500 9.225 9.3009.500 37.525
5T 10 3 7T 4 

4 

Carla Angueira253
Fun & Fitness

9.650 9.425 9.3509.050 37.475
2 5 10T 6 5 

5 

Amaris Dones252
Aerial Athletics

9.550 9.475 9.3009.075 37.400
3 3 9 7T 6 

6 

Rachel Butler259
Maximum

9.500 9.450 9.3009.050 37.300
5T 4 10T 7T 7 

7 

Delaney Coyne263
WCC

9.050 8.900 9.4009.300 36.650
14 13 5 3T 8 

8 

Dodie Hayne260
Olympia

9.400 9.300 9.0758.525 36.300
8T 8T 16 13 9 

9 

Eleanor Havens266
Discover

9.150 8.650 9.2008.925 35.925
13 15 12T 10T 10 

10 

Claire McRay261
Pearland Elite

8.550 9.300 9.4008.625 35.875
17 8T 15 3T 11 

11 

Jaylin Tello262
Pearland Elite

8.250 9.350 9.1259.125 35.850
18 7 8 12 12 

12 

Lana Platz269
Showcase Gym

9.225 9.100 9.2008.300 35.825
11 11 17 10T 13 

13 

Sarah Haynes267
Discover

9.400 8.550 8.9508.750 35.650
8T 16 14 15 14 

14 

Nevaeh Critchlow251
Above the Bar

9.250 8.875 8.0509.200 35.375
10 14 6T 18 15 

15 

Trinity Pitzer257
Izg

8.650 8.950 8.6758.925 35.200
16 12 12T 17 16 

16 

Gia-Yvonne White265
WCC

9.200 7.600 9.0009.200 35.000
12 18 6T 14 17 

17 

Blakeney McCalley256
Izg

8.950 8.400 8.7508.225 34.325
15 17 18 16 18 

18 
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